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AVALOS,JIMENEZ/TERESITA DE JESUS M02035 9,250.00$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

ALVAREZ,MONTERO/CAROLINA CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

ALVAREZ,MORALES/MANUEL M03020 8,557.54$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

ALMANZA,MOLA/NELSON CF34068 20,991.32$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

ALVAREZ,PEREZ/CEFERINA M03019 9,952.66$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

ALEJANDRO,ALVAREZ/CHRISTIAN M03019 9,952.66$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

ALMEIDA,COLLADO/FERNANDO CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

ALEJO,HERNANDEZ/EFRAIN M03020 8,557.54$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

ARREDONDO,PEREZ/CARLOS ARTURO CF34245 26,854.18$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

ALMEIDA,SANCHEZ/MARIA ANA M02035 9,250.00$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

ARCIA,SANTIAGO/VICTOR CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

ACOSTA,PINEDA/MATILDE YANET M03019 9,952.66$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

AGUILAR,CRUZ/JOEL ALEJANDRO CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

ALCUDIA,GUZMAN/GABRIELA CF34261 31,510.04$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

AGUILERA,RODRIGUEZ/ALEJANDRO CF34068 20,991.32$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

BLANCO,MARQUEZ/ILIANA CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

BAEZA,OCAMPO/ELIDA CF34245 26,854.18$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

BA&OS,PEREZ/MARISOL M03019 9,952.66$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

BAUTISTA,RAMIREZ/FERNANDO CF34068 20,991.32$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

BARABATA,SANCHEZ/FELIPE M03020 8,557.54$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

BAEZA,VIDAL/CARMEN CF34068 20,991.32$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

BECERRA,MARTINEZ/DIEGO CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

BROCA,DE LA TORRE/MIRIAM DEL ROCIO CF34245 26,854.18$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

CASTILLO,ALEJANDRO/ARMANDO M03019 9,952.66$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

CALDERON,ARJONA/ARMANDO M03020 8,557.54$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

CARPIO,CANDELERO/YUDITH YESENIA M03019 9,952.66$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

CASTRO,CABRERA/ALBERTO CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

CABALLERO,ESCALANTE/IVAN M03020 8,557.54$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

CASTILLO,FALCON/GABRIELA CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

CHABLE,HERNANDEZ/ANTONIO CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

CHABLE,HERNANDEZ/SAMUEL RODRIGO CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

CASTILLO,MORALES/JOSE DEL CARMEN CF34068 20,991.32$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

CHABLE,MARQUEZ/RITA M03019 9,952.66$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

CASTRO,ROCHE/JESUS MANUEL CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

CANEPA,TARACENA/CARLOS JOSEPH CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

COLLADO,CASTILLO/NESTOR M02073 7,166.54$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

CORNELIO,MARI/MANUEL FEDERICO M03019 9,952.66$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

CONTRERAS,PEREZ/JULIAN JAVIER CF34245 26,854.18$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

DE LA CRUZ,CAMARA/JAIRO SHAMAN CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

CRUZ,CRUZ/SANDRA LUZ CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

CUPIL,GARCIA/LUIS ALFONSO M03020 8,557.54$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

DE LA CRUZ,HERNANDEZ/MARIA FERNANDA CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

CRUZ,LEON/HOMERO ENRQUE M03020 8,557.54$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

CRUZ,ROLDAN/EDUARDO CF34068 20,991.32$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

CRUZ,RINCON/JORGE ANTONIO M03019 9,952.66$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4006

DE LA CRUZ,REYES/KEVIN OSWALDO CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

CRUZ,TAMAY/TILA DEL CARMEN M03019 9,952.66$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

DAVILA,ARIAS/AXEL RUBEN CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

DIONISIO,GARCIA/ESPERANZA M03020 8,557.54$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

DE DIOS,LOPEZ/ARACELIS M02059 7,724.00$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

DIAZ,ROMERO/SONIA M03019 9,952.66$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

DIAZ,THOMPSON/JAIME GUSTAVO CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

DOMINGUEZ,DIAZ/JUAN JOSE CF34068 20,991.32$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

DOMINGUEZ,ESCALANTE/GERARDO CASIANO CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

DOMINGUEZ,HERNANDEZ/SERGIO ADRIAN M03020 8,557.54$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

DORLES,RODRIGUEZ/TRINIDAD M03019 9,952.66$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

DOMINGUEZ,TREJO/JESSICA ESMERALDA M02036 7,848.00$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

DURAN,GERONIMO/MARIO ALBERTO M03019 9,952.66$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

DURAN,HERNANDEZ/MARIA PAULA CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

ESCAYOLA,CAMACHO/OSCAR ARMANDO CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

ESTRADA,JIMENEZ/SILVANO CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4006

ESTEBAN,MALDONADO/ALICIA ISABEL M01006 13,962.00$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

EVIA,SANCHEZ/ALEJANDRA CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

ENRIQUES,TIQUET/NANCY M03020 8,557.54$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

ESQUIVEL,ALPUIN/AURY SARAI M03019 9,952.66$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

FALCON,BAYONA/NINFA M03019 9,952.66$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

FELIX,ANGEL/JUAN CARLOS M03020 8,557.54$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

FRIAS,DIAZ/JUAN JOSE M03020 8,557.54$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

FRIAS,LAZARO/ITZEL DAMARIS M03019 9,952.66$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

FRIAS,DE LA O/EDGAR MEDEL CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4006

FRIAS,TOSCA/VALERIA M03019 9,952.66$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

FLORES,MAGA&A/VICTOR MANUEL CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

GALMICHE,ACOSTA/YARILIANA CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506
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GARCIA,BURELO/FERNANDO M03020 8,557.54$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

GARCIA,COLLI/MAURICIO HUMBERTO CF34068 20,991.32$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

GARCIA,CORRO/OLGA VIRGINIA CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

GARRIDO,GARCIA/CARLOS MANUEL CF34261 12,777.47$                 15/07/2020 16/06/2020 30/06/2020 4002

GARCIA,GONZALEZ/ERICK GERARDO M03020 8,557.54$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

GARCIA,HERRERA/JESUS M03019 9,952.66$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

GARCIA,JIMENEZ/CARLOS ANTONIO CF34068 20,991.32$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

GARCIA,JERONIMO/GERARDO CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

GARCIA,LOPEZ/RONALDO FRANCISCO CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

GAMAS,MURILLO/RAFAEL CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

GARCIA,RAMON/ESPERANZA CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

GARCIA,RODRIGUEZ/FERNANDO ANTONIO M02029 11,890.00$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

GARCIA,TORRANO/JUSAB HESED M03020 8,557.54$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

GERONIMO,GARCIA/SALATIEL M03019 9,952.66$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

GIL,MENA/CRISTAL M01006 13,962.00$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

GOMEZ,ABURTO/OMAR AGUSTIN M03019 9,952.66$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4006

GONZALEZ,CASTELLANOS/EDUARDO CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

GONZALEZ,CASTILLO/GUILLERMO CF34261 12,777.47$                 15/07/2020 16/06/2020 30/06/2020 4002

GOMEZ,DIAZ/GUSTAVO JESUS M03019 9,952.66$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

GONZALEZ,HERNANDEZ/ALEJANDRA CF34245 26,854.18$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

GOMEZ,HERNANDEZ/SERGIO ALBERTO M02035 9,250.00$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

GOMEZ,MONTEJO/BLANCA IVETH M02029 11,890.00$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

GONZALEZ,MORALES/ROSA MARIA CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

GONZALEZ,PEREZ/LUIS ENRIQUE M03019 9,952.66$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

GOMEZ,RAMON/VANESSA CF34245 26,854.18$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

GOMEZ,ULLOA/LESLIE JANET M02035 9,250.00$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

HERNANDEZ,ARIAS/MARIA DEL CARMEN CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4006

HERNANDEZ,ALMAGUER/ENRIQUE CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

HERNANDEZ,CABRERA/GLADYS ELENA CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4006

HERNANDEZ,CACERES/JAVIER ADRIAN M03019 9,952.66$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

HERNANDEZ,GERONIMO/ADRIANA CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

HERNANDEZ,GUTIERREZ/EMMANUEL CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

HERNANDEZ,GALLEGOS/FABIOLA DEL CARMEN CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

HERNANDEZ,HERNANDEZ/FLORIANA M03020 8,557.54$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

HERNANDEZ,OROPEZA/GONZALO ANTONIO CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

HERNANDEZ,PEREZ/ALDEMAR JESUS M02029 11,890.00$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

HERNANDEZ,PEREZ/JOSE LIMBER M03019 9,952.66$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

HERNANDEZ,RODRIGUEZ/LUIS MARTIN M02073 7,166.54$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

HERRERA,SANCHEZ/AMALY YALIMA CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

HERNANDEZ,ZAMORA/ALEJANDRO CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

HODGKIN,MAY/ANGEL JESUS CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

ISIDRO,CHABLE/MARIA DEL CARMEN CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

ISIDRO,PEREZ/GYULIANA MARGARITA M03020 8,557.54$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

IZQUIERDO,DE LA CRUZ/MARIA GUADALUPE M02036 7,848.00$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

IZQUIERDO,RAMIREZ/LEONELSO CF34245 26,854.18$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

JESUS,MONTEJO/JORGE IGNACIO CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

JIMENEZ,CRUZ/MARISSA M03019 9,952.66$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

JIMENEZ,GOMEZ/SARAI CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

JIMENEZ,LOPEZ/MARIA DEL ROCIO M02035 9,250.00$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

JIMENES,REYES/JULIO CESAR M01006 13,962.00$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

JIMENEZ,SOLIS/BERNABE M01006 13,962.00$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

JIMENEZ,DE LOS SANTOS/JESUS RAUL M01006 15,951.50$                 15/07/2020 16/06/2020 30/06/2020 4006

JUAREZ,ALVAREZ/ERIKA M02035 9,250.00$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

JUAREZ,HIDALGO/ANDRES EUGENIO M03019 9,952.66$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

KOHRS,CARAVEO/IRMA ELENA CF34068 20,991.32$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

LAINES,GARCIA/MARIA JOSE CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

LAZARO,HERNANDEZ/CATALINO M01006 13,962.00$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

LANESTOZA,LEON/ROSA DEL CARMEN M03019 9,952.66$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

LARA,ROBLES/JOSE LUIS CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

LARA,SANCHEZ/YENY CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

LEEDER,BARAHONA/ADOLFO CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

LEON,CHAVEZ/RICARDO AGUSTO CF34245 26,854.18$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

LEON,DIAZ/RAFAEL CF34261 31,510.04$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

LEON,GOMEZ/LUIS ARMANDO CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

LEON,GORDILLO/ZURISADAY CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

LEON,PEREZ/ALEIDA M03020 8,557.54$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

LEON,PEREZ/OFELIA M03019 9,952.66$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

LIMONCHI,MOHENO/AGUSTIN RAMON CF34261 31,510.04$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

LOPEZ,CAMACHO/HERIBERTO CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

LOPEZ,DOMINGUEZ/BRISEIDA M02029 11,890.00$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

LOPEZ,HERNANDEZ/DALIA GUADALUPE M03019 9,952.66$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

LOPEZ,LARA/ILSE CF34068 20,991.32$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

LOPEZ,MARTINEZ/DIANA LAURA CF34245 26,854.18$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506
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LUNA,DIAZ/LILIANA CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4006

MARTINEZ,BALBOA/CLAUDIA M02035 9,250.00$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

MADRIGAL,DE LA CRUZ/ALEJANDRO BENJAMIN CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

MAGA&A,CRUZ/YENNY M03020 8,557.54$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

MAY,DIAZ/JUAN M03020 8,557.54$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

MARIN,HERNANDEZ/LOYDA M02035 9,250.00$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

MARQUEZ,LOPEZ/ROGELIO M03019 9,952.66$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

MARTINEZ,MARTINEZ/CRISTIAN MACIEL CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

MAGLIONI,MONTALVO/RODOLFO CF34245 26,854.18$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

MARTINEZ,MARTINEZ/ROBERTO EDUARDO M02029 11,890.00$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

MARIN,ORTIZ/FERNANDO M02073 7,166.54$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

MENESES,AGUILAR/JANETH CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

MENESES,AGUILAR/JUDITH CF34245 26,854.18$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

MENDOZA,CHAN/CARLOS EDUARDO CF34263 8,662.24$                   15/07/2020 16/06/2020 30/06/2020 4002

MENDEZ,GONZALEZ/BEATRIZ CF34261 31,510.04$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

MEZA,HERNANDEZ/SERGIO ARMANDO CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

MILLA,ARREDONDO/DIEGO CF34068 20,991.32$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

MIER Y CONCHA,JIMENEZ/IRMA DEL CARMEN CF34068 20,991.32$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

MORALES,ARIAS/ELIZABETH M02035 9,250.00$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

MORALES,ALCUDIA/JAVIER M02029 11,890.00$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

MONTEJO,BARRIOS/GERARDO IVAN CF34245 26,854.18$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

MONTEJO,FLOTA/MIGUEL ENRIQUE CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

MONTES DE OCA,LOPEZ/GESELLE M03019 9,952.66$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

MORALES,MARTINEZ/JULIO CESAR CF34245 26,854.18$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

MORALES RODRIGUEZ,MON/LESLIE M02029 11,890.00$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

MOGUEL,MANDUJANO/ORION SALOMON PATRICIO CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

MOSQUEDA,MANDUJANO/SILVIO CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4006

MORALES,PEREZ/ANDRIC DANIEL M03019 9,952.66$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

MORALES,TORRES/JUAN ENRIQUE CF34245 26,854.18$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

NARVAEZ,CRUZ/MARIBEL M02035 9,250.00$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

NISTCH,AGUILAR/SANDRA IVETTE CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

NUNEZ,MARTIN/CARLOS GUILLERMO CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

OVANDO,ARIAS/RICARDO CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

OCA&A,PRIEGO/DAVID CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

ORNELAS,TOTOSAUS/LUIS CRESCENCIO M03020 8,557.54$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

ORTIZ,VIDAL/PRICILIANO M03019 9,952.66$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

DE LA O,JERONIMO/SANTIAGO CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

OSORIO,REYES/LUIS M03020 8,557.54$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

OSORIO,VIDAL/HILDA GUADALUPE CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4006

PALMA,MONTESINOS/LAURA CECILIA M03019 9,952.66$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

PAYRO,RAMON/CARMEN PATRICIA CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

PEREZ,AGUILAR/JOSE ANTONIO CF34245 26,854.18$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

PERALTA,CARDOZA/CANDELARIA CF34245 26,854.18$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

PEREZ,CORNELIO/CARLOS ARMANDO M03019 9,952.66$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

PEREZ,CARRILLO/DORCALILA M03019 9,952.66$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

PEREZ,CASANOVA/MIRIAM LILENI M01006 13,962.00$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

PEREZ,GUTIERREZ/LUIS FERNANDO CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

PEREZ,GARCIA/MONICA M03020 8,557.54$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

PEREZ,JUAREZ/LINDA KRISTEL M01004 16,189.00$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

PEREZ,LOPEZ/CRISTIAN JESUS CF34245 26,854.18$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

PEREZ,MARTINEZ/CARLOS CF34245 26,854.18$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

PEREZ,MARIN/VIVIANA M02073 7,166.54$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

PEREZ,RAMIREZ/ITZEL LUCIA M03019 9,952.66$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

PEREZ,REYES/JAVIER CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

PEREZ,VIDAL/ARMANDO M03019 9,952.66$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

PREDRERO,VALENCIA/ARMANDO CF34068 20,991.32$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

PRIEGO,HIDALGO/GUSTAVO CF34263 8,662.24$                   15/07/2020 16/06/2020 30/06/2020 4002

PRIETO,PEREZ/CARLOS CESAR CF34261 31,510.04$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

QUINTERO,JIMENEZ/MARIA ANTONIA CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

RAMIREZ,ANDRADE/ALMA ERIKA CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

RAMOS,ACOSTA/FIDEL ANTONIO M01004 16,189.00$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

RAMIREZ,CASTRO/MARIA DEL CARMEN CF34261 12,777.47$                 15/07/2020 16/06/2020 30/06/2020 4002

RAYON,DOMINGUEZ/JESUS M01006 13,962.00$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

RAMON,JIMENEZ/JOSE CF34068 20,991.32$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

RAMOS,LOPEZ/DAVID ARTURO CF34245 26,854.18$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

RAMIREZ,MARRUFO/KRYSTELL CF34263 8,662.24$                   15/07/2020 16/06/2020 30/06/2020 4002

REYES,GOMEZ/DANIEL ARTURO CF34245 26,854.18$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

RICARDEZ,MONTEJO/VIDAURA M03019 9,952.66$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

RODRIGUEZ,ARIAS/EDWIN M03020 8,557.54$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

RODRIGUEZ,AGUILAR/JOSE MANUEL M02029 11,890.00$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

ROUSSEL,BARAJAS/JOSE DE JESUS M03020 8,557.54$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

ROSALDO,CASANOVA/LUIS ALONSO CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

RODRIGUEZ,GARCIA/LUCERO ISBET M03020 8,557.54$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506
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RODRIGUEZ,LOPEZ/GRISELDA CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

RODRIGUEZ,VIDAL/NOE ULISES M03019 9,952.66$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

RUIZ,RAMON/RICARDO M03019 9,952.66$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

DE LOS SANTOS,AGUILAR/EDGAR EDUARDO CF34245 26,854.18$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

SANTOS,ARENAS/LUIS EDUARDO M03020 8,557.54$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

SANCHEZ,BRITO/DAVID M03020 8,557.54$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

SANTOS,BONFIL/JAVIER CF34245 26,854.18$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

SANCHEZ,FIGUEROA/ALEJANDRA GUADALUPE CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4006

SANCHEZ,FRIAS/EDGAR OMAR M03019 9,952.66$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

SALAYA,GALLEGOS/LAURA ADRIANA CF34245 26,854.18$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

SANTIAGO,LEON/JOSE DAVID M03020 8,557.54$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

SALAZAR,LOPEZ/MANUEL CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4006

SANCHEZ,SARABIA/HAYLEEN MYLENE M01006 13,962.00$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

SALVADOR,VALENCIA/DIANA LAURA M03020 8,557.54$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

SANCHEZ,VIDAL/MARITZA CF34245 26,854.18$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

SELVAN,VALENCIA/FRANCISCO EMILIO M03020 8,557.54$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

SOLER,HERNANDEZ/ROOSEVELT CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

SUAREZ,PEREZ/ERIKA LORENA CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

TAPIA,DUPEYRON/DENISSE CRISTINA CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

TEJEDA,RAMIREZ/NINFA CF34245 26,854.18$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

TIRADO,SANTOS/ALEJANDRO M03019 9,952.66$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

TIQUE,TORRES/LUIS IVAN M03019 9,952.66$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

TORRES,HERNANDEZ/DAVIS IVAN M02029 11,890.00$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

TOSCA,HERNANDEZ/ELSY M03019 9,952.66$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

TORRES,SANCHEZ/SHARELY KRISTELL CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

UC,CHI/FELIPE CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

VAZQUEZ,DE LA CRUZ/LUCERITO CF34068 20,991.32$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

VAZQUEZ,JIMENEZ/ANGEL DEL CARMEN CF34068 20,991.32$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

VALENZUELA,JUAREZ/ERNESTO ALBERTO CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

VALENZUELA,LOPEZ/LILIANA M03019 9,952.66$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

VALENCIA,PEREZ/MARY CARMEN M03019 9,952.66$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

VELASCO,ALVAREZ/OLGA LIDIA CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4006

VILLEGAS,PEREZ/VICTORIA DEL CARMEN M03019 9,952.66$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

VIDAL,URIBE/ROBERTO CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

VIDAL,VIDAL/KARELY DEL CARMEN M03020 8,557.54$                   15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

ZAVALA,ANGULO/DIANA CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

ZEPEDA,LOPEZ/JORGE ALBERTO CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

ZORRILLA,RABELO/JUAN ANTONIO M01004 16,189.00$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4506

ZURITA,BOCANEGRA/JANE CF34263 16,519.62$                 15/07/2020 01/06/2020 30/06/2020 4006

AVALOS,JIMENEZ/TERESITA DE JESUS M02035 4,625.00$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

ALVAREZ,MONTERO/CAROLINA CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

ALVAREZ,MORALES/MANUEL M03020 4,278.77$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

ALMANZA,MOLA/NELSON CF34068 10,495.66$                 31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

ALVAREZ,PEREZ/CEFERINA M03019 4,976.33$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

ALEJANDRO,ALVAREZ/CHRISTIAN M03019 4,976.33$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

ALMEIDA,COLLADO/FERNANDO CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

ALEJO,HERNANDEZ/EFRAIN M03020 4,278.77$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

ARREDONDO,PEREZ/CARLOS ARTURO CF34245 13,427.09$                 31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

ALMEIDA,SANCHEZ/MARIA ANA M02035 4,625.00$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

ARCIA,SANTIAGO/VICTOR CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

ACOSTA,PINEDA/MATILDE YANET M03019 4,976.33$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

AGUILAR,CRUZ/JOEL ALEJANDRO CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

ALCUDIA,GUZMAN/GABRIELA CF34261 15,755.02$                 31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

AGUILAR,MARIN/KARLA CECILIA M02015 14,297.96$                 31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

AGUILERA,RODRIGUEZ/ALEJANDRO CF34068 10,495.66$                 31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

BLANCO,MARQUEZ/ILIANA CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

BAEZA,OCAMPO/ELIDA CF34245 13,427.09$                 31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

BA&OS,PEREZ/MARISOL M03019 4,976.33$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

BAUTISTA,RAMIREZ/FERNANDO CF34068 10,495.66$                 31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

BARABATA,SANCHEZ/FELIPE M03020 4,278.77$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

BAEZA,VIDAL/CARMEN CF34068 10,495.66$                 31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

BETANZOS,HERNANDEZ/BENJAMIN M01004 22,617.70$                 31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4503

BECERRA,MARTINEZ/DIEGO CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

BROCA,DE LA TORRE/MIRIAM DEL ROCIO CF34245 13,427.09$                 31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

CASTILLO,ALEJANDRO/ARMANDO M03019 4,976.33$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

CALDERON,ARJONA/ARMANDO M03020 4,278.77$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

CARPIO,CANDELERO/YUDITH YESENIA M03019 4,976.33$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

CASTRO,CABRERA/ALBERTO CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

CABALLERO,ESCALANTE/IVAN M03020 4,278.77$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

CASTILLO,FALCON/GABRIELA CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

CHABLE,HERNANDEZ/ANTONIO CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

CHABLE,HERNANDEZ/SAMUEL RODRIGO CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

CASTILLO,MORALES/JOSE DEL CARMEN CF34068 10,495.66$                 31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506
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CHABLE,MARQUEZ/RITA M03019 4,976.33$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

CASTRO,ROCHE/JESUS MANUEL CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

CANEPA,TARACENA/CARLOS JOSEPH CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

COLLADO,CASTILLO/NESTOR M02073 3,583.27$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

CORNELIO,MARI/MANUEL FEDERICO M03019 4,976.33$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

CONTRERAS,PEREZ/JULIAN JAVIER CF34245 13,427.09$                 31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

DE LA CRUZ,CAMARA/JAIRO SHAMAN CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

CRUZ,CRUZ/SANDRA LUZ CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

CUPIL,GARCIA/LUIS ALFONSO M03020 4,278.77$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

DE LA CRUZ,HERNANDEZ/MARIA FERNANDA CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

CRUZ,LEON/HOMERO ENRQUE M03020 4,278.77$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

CRUZ,ROLDAN/EDUARDO CF34068 10,495.66$                 31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

CRUZ,RINCON/JORGE ANTONIO M03019 4,976.33$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

DE LA CRUZ,REYES/KEVIN OSWALDO CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

CRUZ,TAMAY/TILA DEL CARMEN M03019 4,976.33$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

DAVILA,ARIAS/AXEL RUBEN CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

DAGDUG,CAMACHO/LUIS ANTONIO M02015 14,297.96$                 31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

DIONISIO,GARCIA/ESPERANZA M03020 4,278.77$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

DE DIOS,LOPEZ/ARACELIS M02059 3,862.00$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

DIAZ,ROMERO/SONIA M03019 4,976.33$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

DIAZ,THOMPSON/JAIME GUSTAVO CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

DOMINGUEZ,DIAZ/JUAN JOSE CF34068 10,495.66$                 31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

DOMINGUEZ,ESCALANTE/GERARDO CASIANO CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

DOMINGUEZ,HONORIO/MONTSERRAT M02015 14,297.96$                 31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

DOMINGUEZ,HERNANDEZ/SERGIO ADRIAN M03020 4,278.77$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

DORLES,RODRIGUEZ/TRINIDAD M02029 5,945.00$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

DOMINGUEZ,TREJO/JESSICA ESMERALDA M02036 3,924.00$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

DURAN,GERONIMO/MARIO ALBERTO M03019 4,976.33$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

DURAN,HERNANDEZ/MARIA PAULA CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

ESCAYOLA,CAMACHO/OSCAR ARMANDO CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

ESTRADA,JIMENEZ/SILVANO CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

ESTEBAN,MALDONADO/ALICIA ISABEL M01006 6,981.00$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

EVIA,SANCHEZ/ALEJANDRA CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

ENRIQUES,TIQUET/NANCY M03020 4,278.77$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

ESQUIVEL,ALPUIN/AURY SARAI M03019 4,976.33$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

FALCON,BAYONA/NINFA M03019 4,976.33$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

FELIX,ANGEL/JUAN CARLOS M03020 4,278.77$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

FRIAS,DIAZ/JUAN JOSE M03020 4,278.77$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

FRIAS,LAZARO/ITZEL DAMARIS M03019 4,976.33$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

FRIAS,DE LA O/EDGAR MEDEL CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

FRIAS,TOSCA/VALERIA M03019 4,976.33$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

FLORES,MAGA&A/VICTOR MANUEL CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

GALMICHE,ACOSTA/YARILIANA CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

GARCIA,BURELO/FERNANDO M03020 4,278.77$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

GARCIA,COLLI/MAURICIO HUMBERTO CF34068 10,495.66$                 31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

GARCIA,CORRO/OLGA VIRGINIA CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

GARCIA,GONZALEZ/ERICK GERARDO M03020 4,278.77$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

GARCIA,HERRERA/JESUS M02029 5,945.00$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

GARCIA,JIMENEZ/CARLOS ANTONIO CF34068 10,495.66$                 31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

GARCIA,LOPEZ/RONALDO FRANCISCO CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

GAMAS,MURILLO/RAFAEL CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

GARCIA,RAMON/ESPERANZA CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

GARCIA,RODRIGUEZ/FERNANDO ANTONIO M02029 5,945.00$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

GARCIA,TORRANO/JUSAB HESED M03020 4,278.77$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

GERONIMO,GARCIA/SALATIEL M03019 4,976.33$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

GIL,MENA/CRISTAL M01006 6,981.00$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

GOMEZ,ABURTO/OMAR AGUSTIN M03019 4,976.33$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

GONZALEZ,CASTELLANOS/EDUARDO CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

GOMEZ,DIAZ/GUSTAVO JESUS M03019 4,976.33$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

GOMEZ,GARCIA/ALEJANDRO M03019 4,976.33$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4006

GONZALEZ,HERNANDEZ/ALEJANDRA CF34245 13,427.09$                 31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

GOMEZ,HERNANDEZ/SERGIO ALBERTO M02035 4,625.00$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

GOMEZ,MONTEJO/BLANCA IVETH M02029 5,945.00$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

GONZALEZ,MORALES/ROSA MARIA CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

GONZALEZ,PEREZ/LUIS ENRIQUE M03019 4,976.33$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

GOMEZ,RICARDEZ/HERLINDA M02015 14,297.96$                 31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

GOMEZ,RAMON/VANESSA CF34245 13,427.09$                 31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

GOMEZ,ULLOA/LESLIE JANET M02035 4,625.00$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

HERNANDEZ,ARIAS/MARIA DEL CARMEN CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

HERNANDEZ,ALMAGUER/ENRIQUE CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

HERNANDEZ,CABRERA/GLADYS ELENA CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

HERNANDEZ,CACERES/JAVIER ADRIAN M03019 4,976.33$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

HERNANDEZ,GERONIMO/ADRIANA CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506
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HERNANDEZ,GUTIERREZ/EMMANUEL CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

HERNANDEZ,GALLEGOS/FABIOLA DEL CARMEN CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

HERNANDEZ,HERNANDEZ/FLORIANA M03020 4,278.77$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

HERNANDEZ,OROPEZA/GONZALO ANTONIO CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

HERNANDEZ,PEREZ/ALDEMAR JESUS M02029 5,945.00$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

HERNANDEZ,PEREZ/JOSE LIMBER M03019 4,976.33$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

HERNANDEZ,PAYRO/SONIA DEL CARMEN M02015 14,297.96$                 31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

HERNANDEZ,RODRIGUEZ/LUIS MARTIN M02073 3,583.27$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

HERRERA,SANCHEZ/AMALY YALIMA CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

HERNANDEZ,ZAMORA/ALEJANDRO CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

HODGKIN,MAY/ANGEL JESUS CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

ISIDRO,CHABLE/MARIA DEL CARMEN CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

ISIDRO,PEREZ/GYULIANA MARGARITA M03020 4,278.77$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

IZQUIERDO,DE LA CRUZ/MARIA GUADALUPE M02036 3,924.00$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

IZQUIERDO,RAMIREZ/LEONELSO CF34245 13,427.09$                 31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

JESUS,MONTEJO/JORGE IGNACIO CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

JIMENEZ,CRUZ/MARISSA M03019 4,976.33$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

JIMENEZ,GOMEZ/SARAI CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

JIMENEZ,LOPEZ/MARIA DEL ROCIO M02035 4,625.00$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

JIMENEZ,OVANDO/JESUS DEL CARMEN M02015 14,297.96$                 31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

JIMENES,REYES/JULIO CESAR M01006 6,981.00$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

JIMENEZ,SOLIS/BERNABE M01006 6,981.00$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

JUAREZ,ALVAREZ/ERIKA M02035 4,625.00$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

JUAREZ,HIDALGO/ANDRES EUGENIO M03019 4,976.33$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

KOHRS,CARAVEO/IRMA ELENA CF34068 10,495.66$                 31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

LAINES,GARCIA/MARIA JOSE CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

LAZARO,HERNANDEZ/CATALINO M01006 6,981.00$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

LANESTOZA,LEON/ROSA DEL CARMEN M03019 4,976.33$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

LARA,ROBLES/JOSE LUIS CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

LARA,SANCHEZ/YENY CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

LEEDER,BARAHONA/ADOLFO CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

LEON,CHAVEZ/RICARDO AGUSTO CF34245 13,427.09$                 31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

LEON,DIAZ/RAFAEL CF34261 15,755.02$                 31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

LEON,GOMEZ/LUIS ARMANDO CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

LEON,GORDILLO/ZURISADAY CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

LEON,PEREZ/ALEIDA M03020 4,278.77$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

LEON,PEREZ/OFELIA M03019 4,976.33$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

LIMONCHI,MOHENO/AGUSTIN RAMON CF34261 15,755.02$                 31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

LOPEZ,CAMACHO/HERIBERTO CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

LOPEZ,DOMINGUEZ/BRISEIDA M02029 5,945.00$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

LOPEZ,HERNANDEZ/DALIA GUADALUPE CF34068 10,495.66$                 31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

LOPEZ,LARA/ILSE CF34068 10,495.66$                 31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

LOPEZ,MARTINEZ/DIANA LAURA CF34245 13,427.09$                 31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

LUNA,DIAZ/LILIANA CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

MARTINEZ,BALBOA/CLAUDIA M02035 4,625.00$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

MADRIGAL,DE LA CRUZ/ALEJANDRO BENJAMIN CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

MAGA&A,CRUZ/YENNY M03020 4,278.77$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

MAY,DIAZ/JUAN M03020 4,278.77$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

MARIN,HERNANDEZ/LOYDA M02035 4,625.00$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

MARTINEZ,LIZCANO/JESSICA M02015 14,297.96$                 31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

MARQUEZ,LOPEZ/ROGELIO M03019 4,976.33$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

MARTINEZ,MARTINEZ/CRISTIAN MACIEL CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

MAGLIONI,MONTALVO/RODOLFO CF34245 13,427.09$                 31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

MARTINEZ,MARTINEZ/ROBERTO EDUARDO M02029 5,945.00$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

MARIN,ORTIZ/FERNANDO M02073 3,583.27$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

MENESES,AGUILAR/JANETH CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

MENESES,AGUILAR/JUDITH CF34245 13,427.09$                 31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

MENDEZ,GONZALEZ/BEATRIZ CF34261 15,755.02$                 31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

MEZA,HERNANDEZ/SERGIO ARMANDO CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

MILLA,ARREDONDO/DIEGO CF34068 10,495.66$                 31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

MIER Y CONCHA,JIMENEZ/IRMA DEL CARMEN CF34068 10,495.66$                 31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

MORALES,ARIAS/ELIZABETH M02035 4,625.00$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

MORALES,ALCUDIA/JAVIER M02029 5,945.00$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

MONTEJO,BARRIOS/GERARDO IVAN CF34245 13,427.09$                 31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

MONTEJO,FLOTA/MIGUEL ENRIQUE CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

MONTES DE OCA,LOPEZ/GESELLE M03019 4,976.33$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

MORALES,MARTINEZ/JULIO CESAR CF34245 13,427.09$                 31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

MORALES RODRIGUEZ,MON/LESLIE M02029 5,945.00$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

MOGUEL,MANDUJANO/ORION SALOMON PATRICIO CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

MOSQUEDA,MANDUJANO/SILVIO CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

MORALES,PEREZ/ANDRIC DANIEL M03019 4,976.33$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

MORALES,TORRES/JUAN ENRIQUE CF34245 13,427.09$                 31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

NARVAEZ,CRUZ/MARIBEL M02035 4,625.00$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506
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NISTCH,AGUILAR/SANDRA IVETTE CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

NUNEZ,MARTIN/CARLOS GUILLERMO CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

OVANDO,ARIAS/RICARDO CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

OCA&A,PRIEGO/DAVID CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

ORNELAS,TOTOSAUS/LUIS CRESCENCIO M03020 4,278.77$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

ORTIZ,VIDAL/PRICILIANO M03019 4,976.33$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

DE LA O,JERONIMO/SANTIAGO CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

OSORIO,REYES/LUIS M03020 4,278.77$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

OSORIO,VIDAL/HILDA GUADALUPE CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

PALMA,MONTESINOS/LAURA CECILIA M03019 4,976.33$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

PAYRO,RAMON/CARMEN PATRICIA CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

SANCHEZ,PALMA/FELICIANO ARTURO CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4006

PEREZ,AGUILAR/JOSE ANTONIO CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

PERALTA,CARDOZA/CANDELARIA CF34245 13,427.09$                 31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

PEREZ,CORNELIO/CARLOS ARMANDO M03019 4,976.33$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

PEREZ,CARRILLO/DORCALILA M03019 4,976.33$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

PEREZ,DE LA CRUZ/ESMELIN M02015 14,297.96$                 31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

PEREZ,CASANOVA/MIRIAM LILENI M01006 6,981.00$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

PEREZ,GUTIERREZ/LUIS FERNANDO CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

PEREZ,GARCIA/MONICA M03020 4,278.77$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

PEREZ,LOPEZ/CRISTIAN JESUS CF34245 13,427.09$                 31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

PEREZ,MARTINEZ/CARLOS CF34245 13,427.09$                 31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

PEREZ,MARIN/VIVIANA M02073 3,583.27$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

PEREZ,RAMIREZ/ITZEL LUCIA M03019 4,976.33$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

PEREZ,REYES/JAVIER CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

PEREZ,VIDAL/ARMANDO M03019 4,976.33$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

PREDRERO,VALENCIA/ARMANDO CF34068 10,495.66$                 31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

PRIETO,PEREZ/CARLOS CESAR CF34261 15,755.02$                 31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

QUIROZ,GOMEZ/SERGIO M01008 20,398.77$                 31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4003

QUINTERO,JIMENEZ/MARIA ANTONIA CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

RAMIREZ,ANDRADE/ALMA ERIKA CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

RAMOS,ACOSTA/FIDEL ANTONIO M01004 8,094.50$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

RAYON,DOMINGUEZ/JESUS M01006 6,981.00$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

RAMON,JIMENEZ/JOSE CF34068 10,495.66$                 31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

RAMOS,LOPEZ/DAVID ARTURO CF34245 13,427.09$                 31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

REYES,GOMEZ/DANIEL ARTURO CF34245 13,427.09$                 31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

RICARDEZ,MONTEJO/VIDAURA M03019 4,976.33$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

RODRIGUEZ,AGUILAR/JOSE MANUEL M02029 5,945.00$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

ROUSSEL,BARAJAS/JOSE DE JESUS M03020 4,278.77$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

ROSALDO,CASANOVA/LUIS ALONSO CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

RODRIGUEZ,GARCIA/LUCERO ISBET M03020 4,278.77$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

RODRIGUEZ,JERONIMO/MARIA ADRIANA M02015 14,297.96$                 31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

RODRIGUEZ,LOPEZ/GRISELDA CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

RODRIGUEZ,VIDAL/NOE ULISES M03019 4,976.33$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

RUIZ,MARTINEZ/CLAUDIA M02015 14,297.96$                 31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

RUIZ,RAMON/RICARDO M03019 4,976.33$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

DE LOS SANTOS,AGUILAR/EDGAR EDUARDO CF34245 13,427.09$                 31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

SANTOS,ARENAS/LUIS EDUARDO M03020 4,278.77$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

SANCHEZ,BRITO/DAVID M03020 4,278.77$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

SANTOS,BONFIL/JAVIER CF34245 13,427.09$                 31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

SANCHEZ,FIGUEROA/ALEJANDRA GUADALUPE CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

SANCHEZ,FRIAS/EDGAR OMAR M03019 4,976.33$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

SALAYA,GALLEGOS/LAURA ADRIANA CF34245 13,427.09$                 31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

SANTIAGO,LEON/JOSE DAVID M03020 4,278.77$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

SALAZAR,LOPEZ/MANUEL CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

SANCHEZ,SARABIA/HAYLEEN MYLENE M01006 6,981.00$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

SALVADOR,VALENCIA/DIANA LAURA M03020 4,278.77$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

SANCHEZ,VIDAL/MARITZA CF34245 13,427.09$                 31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

SELVAN,VALENCIA/FRANCISCO EMILIO M03020 4,278.77$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

SOLIS,GUTIERREZ/SANDRA M02015 14,297.96$                 31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

SOLER,HERNANDEZ/ROOSEVELT M03019 4,976.33$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

SUAREZ,PEREZ/ERIKA LORENA CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

TAPIA,DUPEYRON/DENISSE CRISTINA CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

TEJEDA,RAMIREZ/NINFA CF34245 13,427.09$                 31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

TIRADO,SANTOS/ALEJANDRO M03019 4,976.33$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

TIQUE,TORRES/LUIS IVAN M03019 4,976.33$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

TORRES,CAMARA/LIZBETH CRISTELL M01006 19,242.29$                 31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4003

TORRES,HERNANDEZ/DAVIS IVAN M02029 5,945.00$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

TOSCA,HERNANDEZ/ELSY M03019 4,976.33$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

TORRES,SANCHEZ/SHARELY KRISTELL CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

UC,CHI/FELIPE CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

ULIN,CORDOVA/YERLIN LUCELY M01006 18,164.80$                 31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

VAZQUEZ,DE LA CRUZ/LUCERITO CF34068 10,495.66$                 31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506
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VAZQUEZ,JIMENEZ/ANGEL DEL CARMEN CF34068 10,495.66$                 31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

VALENZUELA,JUAREZ/ERNESTO ALBERTO CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

VALENZUELA,LOPEZ/LILIANA M03019 4,976.33$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

VALENCIA,PEREZ/MARY CARMEN M03019 4,976.33$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

VILLEGAS,PEREZ/VICTORIA DEL CARMEN M03019 4,976.33$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

VIDAL,URIBE/ROBERTO CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

VIDAL,VIDAL/KARELY DEL CARMEN M03020 4,278.77$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

ZAVALA,ANGULO/DIANA CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

ZEPEDA,LOPEZ/JORGE ALBERTO CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

ZEPEDA,ORDORICA/CLAUDIA CECILIA CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4006

ZORRILLA,RABELO/JUAN ANTONIO M01004 8,094.50$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

ZURITA,BOCANEGRA/JANE CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/07/2020 01/07/2020 15/07/2020 4506

AGUILAR,BAROJAS/SARAI CF34260 40,273.60$                 15/08/2020 01/07/2020 31/07/2020 4502

FELIX,LOPEZ/ELISEO M01004 43,080.42$                 15/08/2020 01/07/2020 31/07/2020 4005

GUTIERREZ,AGUIRRE/FELIPA M02058 6,695.85$                   15/08/2020 16/07/2020 31/07/2020 4505

HERNANDEZ,MILLA/MIGUEL ANGEL M03024 7,144.50$                   15/08/2020 16/07/2020 31/07/2020 4003

LANDERO,OSORIO/YADIRA BERENICE M02035 12,497.53$                 15/08/2020 16/07/2020 31/07/2020 4003

ALVAREZ,CORNELIO/ANAYELLI M02115 35,815.41$                 31/08/2020 01/07/2020 15/08/2020 4506

ALVAREZ,CASTILLO/HERIBERTO M03025 11,794.00$                 31/08/2020 16/07/2020 15/08/2020 4505

AYALA,SANCHEZ/ROSA ISELA M02035 11,292.54$                 31/08/2020 01/08/2020 15/08/2020 4505

ARIAS,HERNANDEZ/ATILANO M03025 5,897.00$                   31/08/2020 01/08/2020 15/08/2020 4505

ARIAS,PALMA/KENIA M02098 8,349.64$                   31/08/2020 01/08/2020 15/08/2020 4505

AGUILAR,BERNARDO/LORENA ELVIRA M03025 11,794.00$                 31/08/2020 16/07/2020 15/08/2020 4505

ALPUCHE,GASPAR/LAURA VERONICA M01006 36,329.60$                 31/08/2020 16/07/2020 15/08/2020 4506

AGUILAR,MARIN/KARLA CECILIA M02015 14,297.96$                 31/08/2020 01/08/2020 15/08/2020 4506

BARJAU,CASTELLANOS/EDITH MARCELA CF40003 31,462.32$                 31/08/2020 01/07/2020 15/08/2020 4506

BALAN,MENESES/ARELY M03024 5,922.00$                   31/08/2020 01/08/2020 15/08/2020 4505

BAUTISTA,RUIZ/FABIOLA M03024 11,844.00$                 31/08/2020 16/07/2020 15/08/2020 4505

BELTRAN,DAMIAN/SAMANTHA DEL ROSARIO M03024 5,922.00$                   31/08/2020 01/08/2020 15/08/2020 4505

CHANONA,ALCOCER/EVELIN NAYELI M02036 19,635.46$                 31/08/2020 16/07/2020 15/08/2020 4506

CAMACHO,FELIX/OSORIS YOHANA M03025 5,897.00$                   31/08/2020 01/08/2020 15/08/2020 4506

CHABLE,MARTINEZ/LANDY MARIA M02035 11,292.54$                 31/08/2020 01/08/2020 15/08/2020 4505

CARRERA,MEDINA/VERONICA M01004 64,620.63$                 31/08/2020 01/07/2020 15/08/2020 4506

CHAN,ROSALES/ALESSIO M02115 35,815.41$                 31/08/2020 01/07/2020 15/08/2020 4506

CARRILLO,RICARDEZ/EFRAIN CF40002 24,352.36$                 31/08/2020 16/07/2020 15/08/2020 4506

CARRILLO,ROSIQUE/LUIS ALBERTO CF40003 31,462.32$                 31/08/2020 01/07/2020 15/08/2020 4506

CHABLE,TORREZ/DORIS FABIOLA M02036 9,927.73$                   31/08/2020 01/08/2020 15/08/2020 4005

CARRETO,VALENZUELA/PERLA CRISTELL M02115 35,815.41$                 31/08/2020 01/07/2020 15/08/2020 4506

CORNELIO,DIAZ/MONICA DE LOS ANGELES M01006 54,494.40$                 31/08/2020 01/07/2020 15/08/2020 4006

CORREA,GODOY/MANUEL ANTONIO M02115 35,815.41$                 31/08/2020 01/07/2020 15/08/2020 4506

CORDERO,MENDEZ/BEATRIZ M02035 22,585.08$                 31/08/2020 16/07/2020 15/08/2020 4505

CONTRERAS,DE LA O/PATRICIA M02115 35,815.41$                 31/08/2020 01/07/2020 15/08/2020 4506

CORDOVA,PALMA/GUADALUPE M02035 11,292.54$                 31/08/2020 01/08/2020 15/08/2020 4506

DE LA CRUZ,BAEZA/ARELI M03024 11,844.00$                 31/08/2020 16/07/2020 15/08/2020 4505

DAGDUG,CAMACHO/LUIS ANTONIO M02015 14,297.96$                 31/08/2020 01/08/2020 15/08/2020 4506

DIAZ,BELTRAN/DULCE CAROLINA M02115 35,815.41$                 31/08/2020 01/07/2020 15/08/2020 4506

DE DIOS,OCA&A/MARIBELLY M02036 9,817.73$                   31/08/2020 01/08/2020 15/08/2020 4505

DIAZ,SOBERANO/DAVID ABRAHAM M03025 5,897.00$                   31/08/2020 01/08/2020 15/08/2020 4505

DOMINGUEZ,ESTRADA/NATIVIDAD M03025 5,897.00$                   31/08/2020 01/08/2020 15/08/2020 4505

DOMINGUEZ,HONORIO/MONTSERRAT M02015 14,297.96$                 31/08/2020 01/08/2020 15/08/2020 4506

ESPINOZA,LOPEZ/LUIS GUILLERMO M03025 11,794.00$                 31/08/2020 16/07/2020 15/08/2020 4505

FELIX,FALCON/TANIA MARCELA M02036 9,817.73$                   31/08/2020 01/08/2020 15/08/2020 4505

FERIA,NARANJO/GABRIEL M03025 11,794.00$                 31/08/2020 16/07/2020 15/08/2020 4505

FERIA,QUE/JOSE ARTURO CF40003 31,462.32$                 31/08/2020 01/07/2020 15/08/2020 4506

FRIAS,OVANDO/MARIA DEL ROSARIO M03024 11,844.00$                 31/08/2020 16/07/2020 15/08/2020 4505

FLORES,OVANDO/VANESSA DEL CARMEN M03020 7,957.00$                   31/08/2020 01/08/2020 15/08/2020 4003

GALVAN,CASTILLO/ERIC GABRIEL M01006 6,981.00$                   31/08/2020 01/08/2020 15/08/2020 4006

GALVAN,CASTILLO/ERIC GABRIEL M01006 6,981.00$                   31/08/2020 01/08/2020 15/08/2020 4006

GARCIA,FERIA/LAURA KRISTELL M03004 25,048.92$                 31/08/2020 01/07/2020 15/08/2020 4506

GARCIA,GONZALEZ/ANA MAGDALENA M03025 11,794.00$                 31/08/2020 16/07/2020 15/08/2020 4505

GARCIA,PEREZ/KAREN DEL MILAGRO CF40003 31,462.32$                 31/08/2020 01/07/2020 15/08/2020 4506

GARCIA,PACHECO/SUSANA ELIZABETH M02040 29,822.13$                 31/08/2020 01/07/2020 15/08/2020 4506

GARCIA,RIZO/LORENA M02115 35,815.41$                 31/08/2020 01/07/2020 15/08/2020 4506

GALLEGOS,SOSA/CASSANDRA CF34263 16,519.62$                 31/08/2020 16/07/2020 15/08/2020 4006

GARCIA,TINO/ANA MITZI M01006 54,494.40$                 31/08/2020 01/07/2020 15/08/2020 4506

GERONIMO,BADAL/GABRIELA M02035 11,292.54$                 31/08/2020 01/08/2020 15/08/2020 4505

GERONIMO,RICARDEZ/JOSE MIGUEL M03006 6,625.22$                   31/08/2020 01/08/2020 15/08/2020 4005

GONZALEZ,CERNUDA/ANDREA DANIELA M02115 35,815.41$                 31/08/2020 01/07/2020 15/08/2020 4506

GOMEZ,GONZALEZ/ADILEIDI M02035 22,585.08$                 31/08/2020 16/07/2020 15/08/2020 4506

GOMEZ,PEREZ/KARLA GUADALUPE CF34263 8,259.81$                   31/08/2020 01/08/2020 15/08/2020 4006

GOMEZ,RICARDEZ/HERLINDA M02015 14,297.96$                 31/08/2020 01/08/2020 15/08/2020 4506

GUZMAN,CASTELLANOS/FERNANDO ANTONIO CF40003 31,462.32$                 31/08/2020 01/07/2020 15/08/2020 4506

GUILLERMO,ISGUERRA/ANGEL HERNAN M03025 11,794.00$                 31/08/2020 16/07/2020 15/08/2020 4505
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HEREDIA,AVALOS/PAOLA ESTEFANIA M02115 35,815.41$                 31/08/2020 01/07/2020 15/08/2020 4506

HERNANDEZ,HERNANDEZ/JAIME CF40002 24,352.36$                 31/08/2020 16/07/2020 15/08/2020 4506

HERNANDEZ,HERNANDEZ/MARIA M02035 22,585.08$                 31/08/2020 16/07/2020 15/08/2020 4006

HERNANDEZ,JIMENEZ/CINTHYA GUADALUPE M01006 36,329.60$                 31/08/2020 16/07/2020 15/08/2020 4506

HERNANDEZ,PEREZ/MARINA DEL ROSARIO M01006 54,494.40$                 31/08/2020 01/07/2020 15/08/2020 4506

HERNANDEZ,PAYRO/SONIA DEL CARMEN M02015 14,297.96$                 31/08/2020 01/08/2020 15/08/2020 4506

IZQUIERO,MAGANA/JOSE DEL CARMEN M03025 11,794.00$                 31/08/2020 16/07/2020 15/08/2020 4505

JIMENEZ,LOPEZ/LISBETH M02115 35,815.41$                 31/08/2020 01/07/2020 15/08/2020 4506

JIMENEZ,OVANDO/JESUS DEL CARMEN M02015 14,297.96$                 31/08/2020 01/08/2020 15/08/2020 4506

LEGORRETA,PALACIOS/ESTEPHANIA M02035 22,585.08$                 31/08/2020 16/07/2020 15/08/2020 4006

LIGONIO,SARAO/LUIS ALBERTO M02115 35,815.41$                 31/08/2020 01/07/2020 15/08/2020 4506

LOPEZ,GARDU&O/ANAID M02035 11,292.54$                 31/08/2020 01/08/2020 15/08/2020 4505

LOPEZ,GUTIERREZ/IMMER UZZIEL M03025 5,897.00$                   31/08/2020 01/08/2020 15/08/2020 4505

LOPEZ,LARA/CLAUDIA JANET M03025 5,897.00$                   31/08/2020 01/08/2020 15/08/2020 4505

LOPEZ,LOPEZ/MARIANA CF40003 20,974.88$                 31/08/2020 16/07/2020 15/08/2020 4506

LOPEZ,MARTINEZ/TILO JAVIER CF40003 31,462.32$                 31/08/2020 01/07/2020 15/08/2020 4506

LOPEZ,PEREZ/SARA DEL ROSARIO M02015 42,893.88$                 31/08/2020 01/07/2020 15/08/2020 4506

LOPEZ,QUIROGA/FLORICEL M03025 5,897.00$                   31/08/2020 01/08/2020 15/08/2020 4505

MARTINEZ,GARCIA/ARTURO CF40003 31,462.32$                 31/08/2020 01/07/2020 15/08/2020 4506

MARTINEZ,LOPEZ/ANA GABRIELA M02100 6,535.85$                   31/08/2020 01/08/2020 15/08/2020 4506

MARTINEZ,LIZCANO/JESSICA M02015 14,297.96$                 31/08/2020 01/08/2020 15/08/2020 4506

MARTINEZ,LANDERO/TANIA LIZBET M03025 11,794.00$                 31/08/2020 16/07/2020 15/08/2020 4505

MAGANA,SANCHEZ/MIRNA DEL CARMEN CF40003 31,462.32$                 31/08/2020 01/07/2020 15/08/2020 4506

MAGA&A,ZAPATA/MARIANA CF40003 31,462.32$                 31/08/2020 01/07/2020 15/08/2020 4506

MENDEZ,ALVARADO/WILLIAM CF40002 24,352.36$                 31/08/2020 16/07/2020 15/08/2020 4506

MENDOZA,GRANADILLO/DANIEL CF40003 31,462.32$                 31/08/2020 01/07/2020 15/08/2020 4506

MENDEZ,MENDEZ/MIGUEL HUMBERTO M03025 5,897.00$                   31/08/2020 01/08/2020 15/08/2020 4505

MENDEZ,OLAN/MARCO ANTONIO M03025 5,897.00$                   31/08/2020 01/08/2020 15/08/2020 4505

MENDEZ,TRIANO/JOSE QUINTIN M03001 47,819.01$                 31/08/2020 01/07/2020 15/08/2020 4506

MISS,LOPEZ/DALIA MARIA M02036 9,927.73$                   31/08/2020 01/08/2020 15/08/2020 4005

MIYAR,PE&A/AZUCENA M02115 35,815.41$                 31/08/2020 01/07/2020 15/08/2020 4506

MONTEJO,BELTRAN/AZKARI CORAZON M03025 5,897.00$                   31/08/2020 01/08/2020 15/08/2020 4505

MOSQUEDA,VIDAL/ROLANDO DEL JESUS CF40002 24,352.36$                 31/08/2020 16/07/2020 15/08/2020 4506

MU&OS,GONZALEZ/VERONICA M01004 43,080.42$                 31/08/2020 16/07/2020 15/08/2020 4506

NIETO,ARCOS/ROMELY GUADALUPE M02006 17,177.80$                 31/08/2020 16/07/2020 15/08/2020 4505

ORTIZ,VEGA/LIDYAN VIANEY CF40003 31,462.32$                 31/08/2020 01/07/2020 15/08/2020 4506

DE LA O,OSORIO/IRASEMA M02100 6,535.85$                   31/08/2020 01/08/2020 15/08/2020 4506

DE LA O,VENVENUTA/ZULMA M02115 35,815.41$                 31/08/2020 01/07/2020 15/08/2020 4506

PASTRANA,GOMEZ/LUIS FELIPE CF40003 31,462.32$                 31/08/2020 01/07/2020 15/08/2020 4506

PEREZ,ACOSTA/ELIANA ESTELA M02035 11,292.54$                 31/08/2020 01/08/2020 15/08/2020 4505

PEREZ,DE LA CRUZ/ESMELIN M02015 14,297.96$                 31/08/2020 01/08/2020 15/08/2020 4506

PERALTA,CONTRERAS/LAURA M02115 35,815.41$                 31/08/2020 01/07/2020 15/08/2020 4506

PECH,COOL/ROSA ELENA M02040 29,822.13$                 31/08/2020 01/07/2020 15/08/2020 4506

PEREZ,FRIAS/ASAEL CF40003 31,462.32$                 31/08/2020 01/07/2020 15/08/2020 4506

PEREZ,GOMEZ/MARCO ANTONIO M02115 35,815.41$                 31/08/2020 01/07/2020 15/08/2020 4506

PEREZ,LEON/EBERTO M03025 11,794.00$                 31/08/2020 16/07/2020 15/08/2020 4505

PEREZ,MONTOYA/BEATRIZ ADRIANA M02115 35,815.41$                 31/08/2020 01/07/2020 15/08/2020 4506

PEREZ,NARANJO/JOEL CF40002 24,352.36$                 31/08/2020 16/07/2020 15/08/2020 4506

PEREZ,RODRIGUEZ/ALEJANDRO M03025 5,897.00$                   31/08/2020 01/08/2020 15/08/2020 4505

PEREZ,ROJAS/ARMANDO M03025 11,794.00$                 31/08/2020 16/07/2020 15/08/2020 4505

PEREZ,RODRIGUEZ/JAVIER CF40003 31,462.32$                 31/08/2020 01/07/2020 15/08/2020 4506

RAMOS,GONZALEZ/ALBERTO M01006 36,329.60$                 31/08/2020 16/07/2020 15/08/2020 4506

RAMIREZ,GARCIA/MARIA CRISTINA M02115 35,815.41$                 31/08/2020 01/07/2020 15/08/2020 4506

RAYMUNDO,PEREZ/MARIA FERNANDA M02015 42,893.88$                 31/08/2020 01/07/2020 15/08/2020 4506

RAMOS,RODRIGUEZ/RUBI M03025 5,897.00$                   31/08/2020 01/08/2020 15/08/2020 4505

RAMOS,SANCHEZ/ANTONIA M02035 33,877.62$                 31/08/2020 01/07/2020 15/08/2020 4506

RENDON,JOSE/JOSE MARIA M02115 35,815.41$                 31/08/2020 01/07/2020 15/08/2020 4506

RODRIGUEZ,DE LA CRUZ/PATRICIA M02040 29,822.13$                 31/08/2020 01/07/2020 15/08/2020 4506

DE LA ROSA,GARDUZA/ANGEL M02115 35,815.41$                 31/08/2020 01/07/2020 15/08/2020 4506

RODRIGUEZ,GUILLERMO/AYARI ESMERALDA M02035 22,585.08$                 31/08/2020 16/07/2020 15/08/2020 4506

RODRIGUEZ,HERNANDEZ/GUADALUPE CF40003 31,462.32$                 31/08/2020 01/07/2020 15/08/2020 4506

RODRIGUEZ,JERONIMO/MARIA ADRIANA M02015 14,297.96$                 31/08/2020 01/08/2020 15/08/2020 4506

RODRIGUEZ,MARTINEZ/BEATRIZ SUSANA M03025 11,794.00$                 31/08/2020 16/07/2020 15/08/2020 4505

ROSIQUE,VEREZALUCE/MIRNA M03024 5,922.00$                   31/08/2020 01/08/2020 15/08/2020 4505

RUIZ,BACELIS/MARTHA M03025 17,691.00$                 31/08/2020 01/07/2020 15/08/2020 4006

RUIZ,MARTINEZ/CLAUDIA M02015 14,297.96$                 31/08/2020 01/08/2020 15/08/2020 4506

SALAZAR,ALEGRIA/MARIO EDUARDO M03004 25,048.92$                 31/08/2020 01/07/2020 15/08/2020 4506

SANCHEZ,MARIN/YANET M03025 5,897.00$                   31/08/2020 01/08/2020 15/08/2020 4505

SANCHEZ,PEREZ/ANALI DEL CARMEN M03019 6,842.50$                   31/08/2020 01/08/2020 15/08/2020 4505

SALVADOR,REYES/ERIKA M02035 22,585.08$                 31/08/2020 16/07/2020 15/08/2020 4506

SANTES,RODRIGUEZ/KARLA MARIA M02006 17,177.80$                 31/08/2020 16/07/2020 15/08/2020 4505

SARAO,SANTOS/JOSE LEMUEL M01004 64,620.63$                 31/08/2020 01/07/2020 15/08/2020 4506

SANCHEZ,SEGURA/VICTOR MANUEL M02098 8,349.64$                   31/08/2020 01/08/2020 15/08/2020 4505
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SILVA,CADENAS/GLENDY ELSI M02035 23,214.00$                 31/08/2020 01/07/2020 15/08/2020 4506

SOLIS,GUTIERREZ/SANDRA M02015 14,297.96$                 31/08/2020 01/08/2020 15/08/2020 4506

SOSA,MORALES/MARICELA M03024 5,922.00$                   31/08/2020 01/08/2020 15/08/2020 4505

SOSA,SANTIAGO/LUIS ENRIQUE CF40003 31,462.32$                 31/08/2020 01/07/2020 15/08/2020 4506

TAFOYA,DE LA CRUZ/JESUS MIGUEL CF40002 24,352.36$                 31/08/2020 16/07/2020 15/08/2020 4506

TRIANO,RABANALES/ROSALIA M02115 35,815.41$                 31/08/2020 01/07/2020 15/08/2020 4506

TORRUCO,BARBOZA/ANA JUDITH CF40002 24,352.36$                 31/08/2020 16/07/2020 15/08/2020 4505

TOTOSAUS,MARIN/DIANA M02115 35,815.41$                 31/08/2020 01/07/2020 15/08/2020 4506

TORRES,MARTINEZ/JORGE M03025 11,794.00$                 31/08/2020 16/07/2020 15/08/2020 4505

ULIN,CORDOVA/YERLIN LUCELY M01006 18,164.80$                 31/08/2020 01/08/2020 15/08/2020 4506

UICAB,HERNANDEZ/GIBRAN ISAIAS M03025 5,897.00$                   31/08/2020 01/08/2020 15/08/2020 4505

ULIN,TEJEDA/OSCAR ANTONIO M01006 54,494.40$                 31/08/2020 01/07/2020 15/08/2020 4506

UCO,MARQUEZ/MARTIN CF40003 31,462.32$                 31/08/2020 01/07/2020 15/08/2020 4506

VAZQUEZ,ALEJANDRO/ISIDRO M03025 11,794.00$                 31/08/2020 16/07/2020 15/08/2020 4505

VALENZUELA,CARRASCO/FRANCISCO JAVIER CF40002 12,176.18$                 31/08/2020 01/08/2020 15/08/2020 4505

VAZQUEZ,OSORIO/INOCENTE MANUEL M03024 5,922.00$                   31/08/2020 01/08/2020 15/08/2020 4505

VALENCIA,REYES/ROSITA M03025 5,897.00$                   31/08/2020 01/08/2020 15/08/2020 4505

XALA,MENDEZ/MAURICIO OSCAR M01004 64,620.63$                 31/08/2020 01/07/2020 15/08/2020 4506

YZQUIERDO,GOMEZ/PEDRO M02002 47,477.97$                 31/08/2020 01/07/2020 15/08/2020 4506

ZARATE,CORTES/ROSSANA ALICIA M02115 35,815.41$                 31/08/2020 01/07/2020 15/08/2020 4506

ZURITA,DOMINGUEZ/ROBERTO CF40004 27,687.33$                 31/08/2020 01/07/2020 15/08/2020 4506

AVALOS,AMADOR/RICARDO M03004 16,699.28$                 15/09/2020 01/08/2020 31/08/2020 4006

ALVARES,DOPORTO/GLORIA DEL CARMEN M03004 16,699.28$                 15/09/2020 01/08/2020 31/08/2020 4506

ARCEO,CABRERA/LAURA MONSERRAT M03004 16,699.28$                 15/09/2020 01/08/2020 31/08/2020 4506

ANGELES,MARTINEZ/ARCELIA SOFIA M03004 16,699.28$                 15/09/2020 01/08/2020 31/08/2020 4506

ARIAS,LASTRA/RICARDO ALEXIS M03004 16,699.28$                 15/09/2020 01/08/2020 31/08/2020 4506

ACOSTA,JIMENEZ/CRISTHIAN M03004 16,699.28$                 15/09/2020 01/08/2020 31/08/2020 4006

AGUILAR,PEREZ/HEIDY JAZMIN M03004 16,699.28$                 15/09/2020 01/08/2020 31/08/2020 4506

BASULTO,AGUILAR/CARLOS RAMON CF40004 18,458.32$                 15/09/2020 01/08/2020 31/08/2020 4006

BAUTISTA,RODRIGUEZ/EILLEN BRIGETTE M02015 42,893.88$                 15/09/2020 16/07/2020 31/08/2020 4506

CAMPOS,AQUINO/ANA LUZ M03004 16,699.28$                 15/09/2020 01/08/2020 31/08/2020 4006

CA&AS,DE LA CRUZ/CRISTINA M03004 16,699.28$                 15/09/2020 01/08/2020 31/08/2020 4506

CASTRO,CRUZ/MARIA ASUNCION M02015 42,893.88$                 15/09/2020 16/07/2020 31/08/2020 4506

CASTILLO,OLAN/GLORIA ITZEL M03004 16,699.28$                 15/09/2020 01/08/2020 31/08/2020 4506

CHAN,RAMOS/JUAN JOSE M03005 7,702.72$                   15/09/2020 16/08/2020 31/08/2020 4503

CASTILLO,SANCHEZ/ELEINA M02066 25,048.95$                 15/09/2020 16/07/2020 31/08/2020 4506

CASTELLANOS,SANCHEZ/ITZEL ALELI M03004 16,699.28$                 15/09/2020 01/08/2020 31/08/2020 4006

DE LA CRUZ,HERNANDEZ/HOLANDA IVEET M02035 22,585.08$                 15/09/2020 01/08/2020 31/08/2020 4006

CUPIL,JUAREZ/ANA RUT M02066 25,048.95$                 15/09/2020 16/07/2020 31/08/2020 4506

DENIS,MORALES/MARIA ANTONIA M01006 19,242.29$                 15/09/2020 16/08/2020 31/08/2020 4503

DE DIOS,SEVALLOS/RUTH M03004 16,699.28$                 15/09/2020 01/08/2020 31/08/2020 4506

DOMINGUEZ,DOMINGUEZ/GUADALUPE M03004 16,699.28$                 15/09/2020 01/08/2020 31/08/2020 4006

GARCIA,AVILA/BRIANDA ITZEL M03004 16,699.28$                 15/09/2020 01/08/2020 31/08/2020 4006

GRANADILLO,AREVALO/LUCY PATRICIA M03004 16,699.28$                 15/09/2020 01/08/2020 31/08/2020 4506

GALMICHE,GORDILLO/IRIS ALONDRA M03004 16,699.28$                 15/09/2020 01/08/2020 31/08/2020 4506

GARCIA,NORIEGA/JESUS EMMANUEL M03004 16,699.28$                 15/09/2020 01/08/2020 31/08/2020 4006

GERONIMO,GERONIMO/LUIS ARMANDO M02066 25,048.95$                 15/09/2020 16/07/2020 31/08/2020 4506

HERNANDEZ,CARDENAS/YARELI DE JESUS M03004 16,699.28$                 15/09/2020 01/08/2020 31/08/2020 4006

HERNANDEZ,MORALES/MARGARITA JOSEFINA M01003 43,081.44$                 15/09/2020 01/08/2020 31/08/2020 4505

JIMENEZ,GARCIA/SANDRA JANETH M03024 11,844.00$                 15/09/2020 01/08/2020 31/08/2020 4506

KU,DE DIOS/JHONNY MANUEL M03004 16,699.28$                 15/09/2020 01/08/2020 31/08/2020 4506

LEON,GUZMAN/MARIA JESUS M03004 16,699.28$                 15/09/2020 01/08/2020 31/08/2020 4506

LEON,HERNANDEZ/GABRIEL M02015 42,893.88$                 15/09/2020 16/07/2020 31/08/2020 4506

LEON,MENDEZ/PAMELA IVETTE M03004 16,699.28$                 15/09/2020 01/08/2020 31/08/2020 4506

LOPEZ,BRITO/YAMILETTE DEL CARMEN CF40002 24,352.36$                 15/09/2020 01/08/2020 31/08/2020 4506

LOPEZ,CAMACHO/DAVID M03024 11,844.00$                 15/09/2020 01/08/2020 31/08/2020 4006

LOPEZ,DE LA CRUZ/LEIDY DIANA M03004 16,699.28$                 15/09/2020 01/08/2020 31/08/2020 4506

LOPEZ,DIAZ/ELIZABETH M02034 13,250.57$                 15/09/2020 16/08/2020 31/08/2020 4503

LOPEZ,ROMERO/ALEJANDRA M03004 16,699.28$                 15/09/2020 01/08/2020 31/08/2020 4506

LOPEZ,SILVA/MARIA DEL CARMEN M03004 16,699.28$                 15/09/2020 01/08/2020 31/08/2020 4006

LOPEZ,SILVAN/SANDI EUFEMIA M03004 16,699.28$                 15/09/2020 01/08/2020 31/08/2020 4006

LOPEZ,ZAPATA/ISAIAS M03004 16,699.28$                 15/09/2020 01/08/2020 31/08/2020 4006

MENDEZ,HUY/ANGEL M03004 16,699.28$                 15/09/2020 01/08/2020 31/08/2020 4006

MORENO,CABRERA/CORALIA M02015 42,893.88$                 15/09/2020 16/07/2020 31/08/2020 4506

MORENO,DE LA CRUZ/MARIA DANIELA M03004 16,699.28$                 15/09/2020 01/08/2020 31/08/2020 4506

MORALES,GONZALEZ/LINDA ESTHER M03004 16,699.28$                 15/09/2020 01/08/2020 31/08/2020 4506

MORALES,HERNANDEZ/MARIA DE LOS ANGELES M03004 16,699.28$                 15/09/2020 01/08/2020 31/08/2020 4506

MORALES,LOPEZ/HEIDI M03004 16,699.28$                 15/09/2020 01/08/2020 31/08/2020 4006

MOLINA,MARQUEZ/GUSTAVO ANTONIO M03004 16,699.28$                 15/09/2020 01/08/2020 31/08/2020 4006

NAHUATH,GONZALEZ/CLAUDIA M03004 16,699.28$                 15/09/2020 01/08/2020 31/08/2020 4506

NARVAEZ,NORIEGA/EUBER M03004 16,699.28$                 15/09/2020 01/08/2020 31/08/2020 4506

OCA&A,CARRILLO/JOSE FRANCISCO M02054 8,578.46$                   15/09/2020 16/08/2020 31/08/2020 4003

OLAN,CONCHA/VERONICA M03004 16,699.28$                 15/09/2020 01/08/2020 31/08/2020 4506
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ORAMAS,GARCIA/LUCIA M03004 16,699.28$                 15/09/2020 01/08/2020 31/08/2020 4506

OSORIO,VARGAS/PERLA JAZMIN CF40004 18,458.32$                 15/09/2020 01/08/2020 31/08/2020 4006

PEREZ,ALEGRE/CINTHIA YAJAYRA M03004 16,699.28$                 15/09/2020 01/08/2020 31/08/2020 4506

PEREZ,POZO/CITLALI GUADALUPE M03004 16,699.28$                 15/09/2020 01/08/2020 31/08/2020 4006

PEREZ,SANTOS/JUDITH M03004 16,699.28$                 15/09/2020 01/08/2020 31/08/2020 4006

RAMOS,SAMUDIO/JOSE DEL CARMEN M02015 42,893.88$                 15/09/2020 16/07/2020 31/08/2020 4506

REYES,GUZMAN/NOLBERTO M03024 11,844.00$                 15/09/2020 01/08/2020 31/08/2020 4506

REAL,SAURI/FRANCISCO M03004 16,699.28$                 15/09/2020 01/08/2020 31/08/2020 4506

RICARDEZ,RUEDA/FANNY M03004 16,699.28$                 15/09/2020 01/08/2020 31/08/2020 4506

RODRIGUEZ,FLORES/VIGDALIA M03004 16,699.28$                 15/09/2020 01/08/2020 31/08/2020 4006

ROSADO,GUZMAN/RAQUEL M03004 16,699.28$                 15/09/2020 01/08/2020 31/08/2020 4506

SALAZAR,CASTELLANO/SELENE GUADALUPE CF40002 24,352.36$                 15/09/2020 01/08/2020 31/08/2020 4506

SANCHEZ,LOPEZ/RITA M02066 25,048.95$                 15/09/2020 16/07/2020 31/08/2020 4506

SANTANDER,OSORIO/YANAHI M03024 11,844.00$                 15/09/2020 01/08/2020 31/08/2020 4506

SANCHEZ,SANCHEZ/FRANCISCO EMIGDIO M02015 42,893.88$                 15/09/2020 16/07/2020 31/08/2020 4506

SANCHEZ,TIQUE/BEATRIZ ADRIANA M03004 16,699.28$                 15/09/2020 01/08/2020 31/08/2020 4006

SILVA,GARCIA/CAROLINA M02100 13,071.70$                 15/09/2020 01/08/2020 31/08/2020 4006

VALENCIA,HERNANDEZ/ANGELICA MARIA M03004 16,699.28$                 15/09/2020 01/08/2020 31/08/2020 4506

VIDAL,OLAN/IRENE ROXANA M03004 16,699.28$                 15/09/2020 01/08/2020 31/08/2020 4506

ZETINA,PEREZ/JOEL DEL CARMEN M03004 16,699.28$                 15/09/2020 01/08/2020 31/08/2020 4006

BAEZA,NICOLAS/EUGENIO M02098 16,699.28$                 30/09/2020 16/08/2020 15/09/2020 4005

CRUZ,PRESENDA/DANELLY M02036 11,005.22$                 30/09/2020 01/09/2020 15/09/2020 4003

GONZALEZ,JAVIER/D ARGENECE MARITE M03004 16,699.28$                 30/09/2020 16/08/2020 15/09/2020 4006

JAVIER,PELAYO/ANGELA CLAUDETH M02035 7,738.00$                   30/09/2020 01/09/2020 15/09/2020 4006

LEON,DIAZ/MAURICIO M03025 6,748.54$                   30/09/2020 16/08/2020 15/09/2020 4005

LOPEZ,CAMPOS/JESUS FERNANDO M03004 16,699.28$                 30/09/2020 16/08/2020 15/09/2020 4006

OCHOA,MARTINEZ/GRETA ESTEFANIA M03004 16,699.28$                 30/09/2020 16/08/2020 15/09/2020 4006

PASCUAL,CORNELIO/ARTURO ALONSO M02035 22,585.08$                 30/09/2020 16/08/2020 15/09/2020 4005

PEREZ,ARPAIZ/TERESITA DE JESUS M02015 15,375.45$                 30/09/2020 01/09/2020 15/09/2020 4003

ROBLES,SOLIS/JOSE ANTONIO M01004 22,617.70$                 30/09/2020 01/09/2020 15/09/2020 4503

11,037,152.75$        Importe total de pagos retroactivos


